IR

PR %%

BIARRIFSVEr WA (175%¢1)

AN KE SN B AT T KR P 22 R EE R ()

(ZJHY-KJDX2024015-01)

T E 4 #5

N AN B
IR E

BN g
A IR E

NF]

WA RZ | & RBEAR

fﬁlﬁ:]ﬁ MR

f

EE TS
e

8 G

T E AR

4
%3

5

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.5 4.5

0.0 0.0

4.5

0-4.5

f)
k&

sy
.cnca. cn/CertECloud/result/skipResultList) ® 2%, FEif$)
)

Bl %2

PR BRI 4
SIE 5 207 B R i B AR 2 BRI T

OB BARR RIS .
LIANEL S, E1R4. 5o

iy
#
VAT & 1,

0

0.

0

0.

0

0.

0.0

0.0

0

0.

3.0

0

3.0 3.0 0.

0-3

BATE SR DL E TR FRAM 3. (AR RAGES Ao A REE2AA
)

=z

BALGG AR, B

B4 BURTH £

0

5.

5.0

0-5 5.0 5.0 5.0

(Bl i R B A

0.0

0.0 2.0

0

0.0 1.

0-2

IEAA A ) A EAE

[=}
B

5
D
BArEm By, HAE

8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0

0-8

G, BT A e BT AR, AT T

A, i BT B A M AR AGH R B sk, B TUE THE T AR E

WHNARE, FERAXM, THRERS, ST THET A LB F4

DAREHB TR

SR AELE.

.M L BT
T4
87

i
7
&
B

3w,
JE 5.

%%ﬁ%m
REAMRE SK

%
&

| A <

R ERE H
HRE R
EOEOKO &

)

0
0

6
6.

.0

8
8.0

.0

6
6.0

8.0
8.0

0
8.0

8.

0-8
0-8

- &..
RS 3 /O\ﬁ
== % - e N

RERIE KRR R E m 7 RAATIFL

Herr | =xSew
S
E|HBC | IR
EREH | R
R
RPN | HSE
TEEE | Bhkk
TEEE ARG
EXKAAHAE | e e <R
i ENEEREW
TBHFE . BEHUMK

HRRER | RE

BRI | KRN

el | g e
TRABHAEAK | DRRREY
FOPOQ EKOOO®

% -
= ®

1/6



EIEMANE

7

Riti%

™

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

0-4

.
BL &
wer Sw
N
W &
L

H i e
SRR
EpEeE
g
Jrresiay
N
HOOO®

2
®

=)
—

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0

0-4

AR R et B R AR

B RA5
W15 25
AT )

i

nm%mﬁ
g
Lt Bk

A
N

"

3

o BRIRE . 4

¥ ke
AR

LERH |-
R |

s e

el | 3

H B i e K
EO9OQ—

L
*

—
—

0

6.

0

6.

0

6.

6.0

0

6.

0-6

5 B RAEHE

L SIS

12

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

0-4

0

6.

8.0

6.0

8.0

8.0

0-8

R
.. 00

7t

14

ARAR

ik

4.0

4.0

3.0

4.0

3.0

0-4

15

53.5

64.5

46.

59.0

62.

0-70

it

ER (K4 )

2/6



0.0
4.5
0.0
0.0
5.0
0.0

A IR E]

AT
0.0
4.5
0.0
3.0
5.0
2.0

N drE s | o e

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
0.0

N

0
0

Bl
0.0
0.0
3.0
5.
1.

WA RZE | & REEAR

HIARARA

E

[N
4.5
0.0
3.0
5.0
0.0

)

BA b

0-4.5
0-3
0-5
0-2

AT

Il
ES

oL

Bk 4 B %2 2
(7 A4 AR

A AU B T 3 R R R A AR T4 &

(ZJHY-KJDX2024015-01)
cx. cnca. cn/CertECloud/result/skipResultList ) #2134, HIiEH

)

7N

BORFIST VP (52)
(IRl B4 AL 4 Am A R 32 A AR

I AR RIS |
B AENIAG 4 ) W B A EALAY R

CBEAR R s B, HARGEE R g

TR S
AR LR E R 0% (A LB

L b TR T RER A3
BN AR, B F 34

ty o B8 AR R A IEIE S |

A
, BREINEL S,
AR E & B .
By R,

W E A

MK ESEATE R RIBRE 22 REEALTE (EHHE

#y

IR

PR %%

x5

T H 4 Fe
75

0

8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.

0-8

WELANEAT. 678, RAVMEH AR TRIEN, 47T
SV L, A R TN A R E R, AT T T AR B

+

2

axS

HEe

%_.m/%

SHiE

BB .
= &
s W
Wi e
RERESE &
R
BHEGEH ¥
HigE e | ¥
EOEROKOKRI
nm‘

2

| |

2

B

llnd

B

K

&)

A

8

=

i

oM ¥
wE | E

e S
pi: 2RSSR - xm
EAAI e S
{lndlndlu AR g L
S
BREN | b
A T IR M
FRRE | R
MEEie | IR
S S S S
mAmdmn | KKK
EEEE AMEENE |
O ek
WY BN EEEY
EAE . BRI
BRI | KR E
BRI | W&
BEEEN Wl
HEFREE | $EEER
i re rp e ) S SR
SE ol il | el R
TR R
FOQOQ KOO
% %
® ®

3/6



EIEMANE

7

Riti%

™

4.0

4.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

0-4

.
BL &
wor Sw
N
W &
L

H i e
SRR
EREeE
hEgEE
Jrrsit
N
HOOO®

ﬁ
®

=)
—

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

0.0

0-4

RS gk & RS

B RA5
Bt 1525
RATHUZ )

i

nm%mﬁ
o
Lt Bk

A
N

"

3

o BHRIRE . 4

¥ ke
AR

LERH |-
R

s

el | 3

H B i e K
ECICICIE R

L
*

—
—

0

6.

0

6.

0

4.

6.0

0

6.

0-6

5 & RAEE

L SISICIS)

12

4.0

4.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

0-4

0

6.

8.0

6.0

8.0

8.0

0-8

R
.. 00

7t

14

ARAR

ik

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

4.0

0-4

15

S1.

64.5

42.

54.0

63.5

0-70

it

ER (K4

4/6



0.0
4.5
0.0
0.0
5.0
0.0

A IR E]

A
0.0
4.5
0.0
3.0
5.0
2.0

M drE s | o e

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
5.0
0.0

N

0
0

Bl
0.0
0.0
3.0
5.
1.

WA RZE | & REEAR

HIARARA

E

NG
4.5
0.0
3.0
5.0
0.0

)

BM

0-4.5
0-3
0-5
0-2

AT

Il
ES

oL

Bk 4 B %2 2
(7 A4 AR

A AU B T 3 R R R A AR T4 &

(ZJHY-KJDX2024015-01)
cx. cnca. cn/CertECloud/result/skipResultList ) #2134, HIEH

)

7N

BRFIST VP (15¢3)
(IRl B4 R AR 4 Am A R 32 A R AR

I AR RIS |
B AENIAG 4 ) W B A EALAY R

CBEAR R s B, HARGEE R g

TR S
AR LR R 0% (A LB

Lk T IR 73 30
BT BN RIE, B4

ty o BB IR R A IEIE S |

A
, BREINFL S,
AR E 4 & B
By R,

W E p A

MK ESEATERERIBRE T 22 REENTE (EHHE

#y

IR

PR %%

x5

T H 4 Fe
75

0

6.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.

0-8

WELANEAT. 678, RAVMEH AR TRIEN, 47T
SV L, 4 R TN A R E R, AT T T AR P

+

2

ax S

HExe

u«m/%

S HiE

BB .
g &
s W
Wi 2
RERESE &
R e
BHEGEH ¥
HigE e | ¥
EOROKOKRI
nm‘

2

| |

S|

B

llnd

B

K

&)

A

8K

=

i

oW ¥
wE | E

et S
pi:2: SRR -] xm
EHAI e S
{lndlndlu AR g L
S
BREN | b
A IR
FRRE | R
MEEie | IR
S S S
mAmmin | KKK
EEEE MEENE |
ORI ek
WY B EEEY
EAE . BRI
BRI | KR E
BRI | W&
BEEEN Wl
HEFREE | $EEER
G re rp e Q) S SR
SE (i il | el R
WA R
FOQOQ KOO
% %
® ®

5/6



EIEMANE

7

Riti%

™

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

0-4

.
BL &
wer Sw
N
W &
L

H i e
SRR
EREeE
g
it
N
HOOO®

2
®

=)
—

0.0 0.0

0.0 0.0

0.0

0-4

AR R et B R AR

B4
W15 25
RATHUZ )

i

nm%mﬁ
o
Lt Bk

A
N

"

3

o BHRIRE .4

¥ ke
AR

LERK |-
R |

s

B | 3

H B i B K
ECICICIE R

L
*

—
—

0

4.

0

4.

0

2.

4.0

4.0

0-6

5 & RAEHE

L SIS

12

3.0

3.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

0-4

4.0

6.0

4.0

6.0

4.0

0-8

R
.. 00

7t

14

ARAR

ik

4.0

3.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

0-4

15

43.5

S1.

32.

48.

46.

0-70

it

ER (K4

6/6



